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000044846 Roof Replacement 20,362 06/30/2022

22627 POOL 175 12/21/2004

12445 SFR 405 04/25/1997

HX Base Yr

329 SW HEFLIN AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,923 118.0608 132.23 386,508 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2517

BAS 2,517 100 2,517 239,633

FGR 520 55 286 27,229

FOP 58 30 17 1,619

FOP 344 30 103 9,806

3,439 2,923 278,286

BAS= W24 S22 W4 FOP= W36 S7 E13  R6 D6   U2 R2  E10  R2 D2
U3 R3  N10$ S10  L3 D3   U2 L2  W10  L2 D2   U6 L6  W13 S35
E12 N2 E10 FOP= S4 E10 N4W2 N3 W6 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E6 S3 E12 FGR=
S13 E22 N22 W10 N3 W12 S12$ N12 E12 S3 E10 N53$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,319.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,979

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,080

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 12 30 360.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 11,844

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 26 60 1,560.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 9,360

6 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 30 60 1,800.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 16,200

41,663

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 22,000.00 18,700.00 93,500


